Bus

. Rail WAR Warminster Line

Direction
Gray 30th Street — Glenside

10 stops

Open route schedule

Gray 30th Street

Suburban Station

Jefferson Station

Temple University

Wayne Junction

Fern Rock Transit Center

Melrose Park

Elkins Park

Jenkintown Wyncote

Glenside

Route schedule
Gray 30th Street — Glenside

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gray 30th Street
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

Township”

Go to website

13:39-15:37

13:39-15:37

13:39-15:37

13:39-15:37

13:39-15:37

e
W73 N A Upper Southampion
\ Township
o - :
T, ; S 2
Lower Southampton
Township
A0 ~ i/
& =339 e
Whi temars‘h---\_ Yo Township 7 4
3338
=0 3 1
i . Bensal
EA ;
PA 309
whaocken b
— N
=N QY
l‘.."\ B Cheltenham
\ 1
:;__\. | |
33 -
l‘r:)ll-\\ .I f?ﬁ./-‘u //
. f S0 -
\j,;_y“"--. L% .4‘/ ]
Ardmore e e i
] = ‘ 4 ki 26 -
y 3208 "“"'——-/: | Cinnaminsen
| | 3_“/‘ - A el Township
o P L . -
'-.H\__ a2 o ¥ it -
i 'H.;?_ai @Q:ﬂen*it.reetr\.ﬂap'contributors |

B WAR — Warminster Line

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-WAR-1741834639-3958407162
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-WAR-1741834639-3958407162
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-WAR-1741834639-3958407162

Direction
Warminster — Gray 30th Street

16 stops

Open route schedule

Warminster

Hatboro

Willow Grove

Crestmont

Roslyn

Ardsley

Glenside

Jenkintown Wyncote

Elkins Park

Melrose Park

Fern Rock Transit Center

Wayne Junction

Temple University

Jefferson Station

Suburban Station

Gray 30th Street

Route schedule
Warminster — Gray 30th Street

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Warminster
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

04:03-22:26

04:03-22:26

04:03-22:26

04:03-22:26

04:03-22:26

04:03-22:56

04:03-22:56


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-WAR-1741834639-3958407162

Direction
Suburban Station — Warminster

15 stops

Open route schedule

Suburban Station

Jefferson Station

Temple University

Wayne Junction

Fern Rock Transit Center

Melrose Park

Elkins Park

Jenkintown Wyncote

Glenside

Ardsley

Roslyn

Crestmont

Willow Grove

Hatboro

Warminster

Route schedule
Suburban Station — Warminster

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Suburban Station
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

06:05-23:05
06:05-23:05
06:05-23:05
06:05-23:05
06:05-23:05
+1
05:35-00:35

+1
05:35-00:35


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-WAR-1741834639-3958407162

Direction
Gray 30th Street — Warminster

13 stops

Open route schedule

Gray 30th Street

Suburban Station

Jefferson Station

Temple University

Fern Rock Transit Center

Jenkintown Wyncote

Glenside

Ardsley

Roslyn

Crestmont

Willow Grove

Hatboro

Warminster

Route schedule
Gray 30th Street — Warminster

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gray 30th Street
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

16:21

16:21

16:21

16:21

16:21

WAR Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Philadelphia

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-WAR-1741834639-3958407162

