BusMaps

Rail WAR Warminster Line

Go to website

Direction Gray 30th Street — Glenside	Rout Gray
10 stops	Mon
Open route schedule	Tues
Gray 30th Street	
Suburban Station	Wed
Jefferson Station	Thur
Temple University	Frida
Wayne Junction	Satu
Fern Rock Transit Center	Sunc
Melrose Park	Rout
Elkins Park	Direc
Jenkintown Wyncote	Stop
Glenside	Trip

Route schedule Gray 30th Street — Glenside	
Monday	13:39-15:37
Tuesday	13:39-15:37
Wednesday	13:39-15:37
Thursday	13:39-15:37
Friday	13:39-15:37
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info Direction: Gray 30th Street Stops: 10 Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min



Direction Warminster — Gray 30th Street	Route sch Warminste
16 stops	Monday
Open route schedule	
Warminster	Tuesday
Hatboro	Wednesda
Willow Grove	Thursday
Crestmont	Friday
Roslyn	Saturday
Ardsley	Sunday
Glenside	Route info
Jenkintown Wyncote	Direction:
Elkins Park	Stops: 16 Trip Durati
Melrose Park	mp bulut
Fern Rock Transit Center	
Wayne Junction	
Temple University	
Jefferson Station	
Suburban Station	
Gray 30th Street	

Route schedule Warminster — Gray 30th Street

Monday	04:03-22:26
Tuesday	04:03-22:26
Wednesday	04:03-22:26
Thursday	04:03-22:26
Friday	04:03-22:26
Saturday	04:03-22:56
Sunday	04:03-22:56

Route info Direction: Warminster Stops: 16 Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

Direction Suburban Station — Warminster	Route schedule Suburban Station — Warminster
15 stops	Monday 06:05-23:05
Open route schedule	
Suburban Station	Tuesday 06:05-23:05
Jefferson Station	Wednesday 06:05-23:05
Temple University	Thursday 06:05-23:05
Wayne Junction	Friday 06:05-23:05
Fern Rock Transit Center	Saturday 05:35-00:35 ⁺¹
Melrose Park	Sunday 05:35-00:35 ⁺¹
Elkins Park	Route info
Jenkintown Wyncote	Direction: Suburban Station
Glenside	Stops: 15 Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
Ardsley	
Roslyn	
Crestmont	
Willow Grove	
Hatboro	
Warminster	

Direction Gray 30th Street — Warminster	Route schedule Gray 30th Street — Warminster	
13 stops	Monday	16:21
Open route schedule		
Gray 30th Street	-	16:21
Suburban Station	Wednesday	16:21
leffensen Otefier	Thursday	16:21
Jefferson Station	Friday	16:21
Temple University		10.21
Fern Rock Transit Center	Saturday	_
Jenkintown Wyncote	Sunday	-
Glenside	Route info	
Ardsley	Direction: Gray 30th Street	
Roslyn	Stops: 13	
	Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min	
Crestmont		
Willow Grove		
Hatboro		
Warminster		

WAR Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Philadelphia

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved